B&C Consulting

Disclaimer

The information contained on BCConsulting.lu website (the "Service") is for general information purposes only.

B&C Consulting assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in the contents on the Service.

In no event shall B&C Consulting be liable for any special, direct, indirect, consequential, or incidental damages or any damages whatsoever, whether in an action of contract, negligence or other tort, arising out of or in connection with the use of the Service or the contents of the Service. B&C Consulting reserves the right to make additions, deletions, or modification to the contents on the Service at any time without prior notice.

B&C Consulting does not warrant that the website is free of viruses or other harmful components.

External links disclaimer

BCConsulting.lu website may contain links to external websites that are not provided or maintained by or in any way affiliated with B&C Consulting

Please note that the B&C Consulting does not guarantee the accuracy, relevance, timeliness, or completeness of any information on these external websites.

Complaints

Any complaints should be addressed to :

B&C Consulting S.a.R.L.

Zone Industrielle Rolach , Hall n°2

L-5280 Sandweiler

Luxemburg

VAT LU 25481811

RCS B169121

Business permit n° 10026849/1

Email : info@bcconsulting.lu

Tel : +32 486 72 8179

Online dispute resolution for consumers

The consumer resident in Europe must be aware that the European Commission has established an online platform for alternative dispute resolutions that provides for an out-of-court method to solve any dispute related to and stemming from online sale and service contracts. As a consequence, if you are a European consumer, you can use such platform for resolving any dispute stemming from the online contract entered into with the Owner. The platform is available at the following link (http://ec.europa.eu/consumers/odr/).

Copyright © 2011-2018 B&C Consulting® S.a.R.L. All rights reserved